
Bringing Scientific & Technical
Resources to the African Continent

Chrom Africa Instrumentation Services Limited
Buruburu Business Complex Suite No.26, Mumias South Road, Nairobi.
P.O Box 4963-00100, Nairobi, Kenya.

REGISTRATION FORM (NITA/TRN/875)

ELISA,Electrophoresis (SDS &NATIVE PAGE)DNA/RNA and Western Blotting
Date Cost Venue
4th - 8th March 2024
Reg.Deadline : 23rd February 2024

Ksh. 92,800 or
USD 928.00 (Per Person)

KISUMU

ACCOMODATION & TRANSPORT - NOT INCLUDED
Institution Official rubber stamp

Mobile Email

Authorizing Manager’s
Name Sign

NOMINEE PARTICIPANTS Email: Mobile No

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
Payment SHALL be made strictly within 7 days upon issue of the invoice.
Registrationofee includes, lunch, refreshments and full course/workshop/conference documentation.
Payment details will be sent to you on the invoice immediately upon receipt of signed & stamp registration
form.
Please note:
1) The organizer reserves the right to make any amendments and/or changes to the programme if warranted by
circumstances beyond its control.
2) You may substitute delegates at any time at no extra cost.
3) All cancellations must be received in writing 14 days prior to the training date or 100% cancellation fee
applies.
4.Late registrations will not be accepted.
NB; Please print, fill in, Scan and email back
Email; c.oyugi@chromafrica.co.ke and info@chromafrica.co.ke
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